
35 Miles 35 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 1.3 L 1.0 HARVARD 1.3

R 2.3 SAN DIEGO Creek Trail 6.0 R 2.3 SAN DIEGO Creek Trail 6.0

S 8.3 UNIVERSITY 0.5 S 8.3 UNIVERSITY 0.5

L 8.8 SANTA ANA 0.9 L 8.8 SANTA ANA 0.9

R 9.7 22nd St. / VICTORIA 3.1 R 9.7 22nd St. / VICTORIA 3.1

L 12.8 SANTA ANA River Trail 1.4 L 12.8 SANTA ANA River Trail 1.4

L 14.2 PCH 3.6 L 14.2 PCH 3.6

R 17.8 BAYSIDE 0.8 R 17.8 BAYSIDE 0.8

R 18.6 MARINE 0.3 R 18.6 MARINE 0.3

R 18.9 PARK 0.5 R 18.9 PARK 0.5

L 19.4 AGATE 0.2 L 19.4 AGATE 0.2

R 19.6 BAY AVE 1.3 R 19.6 BAY AVE 1.3

L 20.9 15th St. 0.1 L 20.9 15th St. 0.1

R 21.0 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1 R 21.0 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1

R 22.1 before VIA LIDO 0.1 R 22.1 before VIA LIDO 0.1

R 22.2 NEWPORT BLVD 0.5 R 22.2 NEWPORT BLVD 0.5

R 22.7
HOSPITAL ROAD / 

WESTMINSTER
0.4 R 22.7

HOSPITAL ROAD / 

WESTMINSTER
0.4

R 23.1 15th St. 0.1 R 23.1 15th St. 0.1

L 23.2 SANTA ANA 1.8 L 23.2 SANTA ANA 1.8

R 25.0 22nd St. 0.5 R 25.0 22nd St. 0.5

L 25.5 IRVINE / Bike Trail 2.3 L 25.5 IRVINE / Bike Trail 2.3

R 27.8 Under JAMBOREE 4.3 R 27.8 Under JAMBOREE 4.3

L 32.1 HARVARD (north) 1.3 L 32.1 HARVARD (north) 1.3

R 33.4 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 33.4 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 34.4 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 34.4 DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21M1 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

(exit: BARRANCA & HARVARD)

(East on Upper Back Bay Bike Trail;

(South on JAMBOREE Bike Trail;

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

return to Deerfield Park

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

exit West on UNIVERSITY, near YMCA)

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

(Under / Over bridge at JAMBOREE;

West on Upper Back Bay Bike Trail;

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

(continue past BARRANCA)

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

(continue past BARRANCA)

(Under / Over bridge at JAMBOREE;

West on Upper Back Bay Bike Trail;

exit West on UNIVERSITY, near YMCA)

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

(exit: BARRANCA & HARVARD)

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

return to Deerfield Park

(East on Upper Back Bay Bike Trail;

(South on JAMBOREE Bike Trail;

mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG#
mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG#


45 Miles 45 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1

L 1.1 JEFFREY 2.5 L 1.1 JEFFREY 2.5

L 3.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.3 L 3.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.3

R 6.9 JAMBOREE 2.5 R 6.9 JAMBOREE 2.5

L 9.4 PATRIOT 0.2 L 9.4 PATRIOT 0.2

L 9.6 PIONEER 0.9 L 9.6 PIONEER 0.9

L 10.5 PIONEER WAY 0.1 L 10.5 PIONEER WAY 0.1

R 10.6 TUSTIN RANCH 1.3 R 10.6 TUSTIN RANCH 1.3

R 11.9 WALNUT 0.9 R 11.9 WALNUT 0.9

L 12.8 RED HILL 2.5 L 12.8 RED HILL 2.5

L 15.3 ALTON 2.6 L 15.3 ALTON 2.6

R 17.9 VON KARMAN 2.0 R 17.9 VON KARMAN 2.0

R 19.9 CAMPUS / IRVINE 4.0 R 19.9 CAMPUS / IRVINE 4.0

L 23.9 DOVER 1.4 L 23.9 DOVER 1.4

L 25.3 PCH 0.4 L 25.3 PCH 0.4

R 25.7 BAYSIDE 0.8 R 25.7 BAYSIDE 0.8

R 26.5 MARINE 0.3 R 26.5 MARINE 0.3

R 26.8 PARK 0.5 R 26.8 PARK 0.5

L 27.3 AGATE 0.2 L 27.3 AGATE 0.2

R 27.5 BAY AVE 1.3 R 27.5 BAY AVE 1.3

L 28.8 15th St. 0.1 L 28.8 15th St. 0.1

R 28.9 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1 R 28.9 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1

R 30.0 before VIA LIDO 0.1 R 30.0 before VIA LIDO 0.1

R 30.1 NEWPORT BLVD (north) 0.2 R 30.1 NEWPORT BLVD (north) 0.2

R 30.3 PCH 1.4 R 30.3 PCH 1.4

R 31.7 DOVER 0.8 R 31.7 DOVER 0.8

R 32.5 WESTCLIFF 0.2 R 32.5 WESTCLIFF 0.2

R 32.7 SANTIAGO 0.0 R 32.7 SANTIAGO 0.0

L 32.7 POLARIS 0.6 L 32.7 POLARIS 0.6

R 33.3 GALAXY 1.3 R 33.3 GALAXY 1.3

R 34.6 SANTIAGO 0.2 R 34.6 SANTIAGO 0.2

R 34.8 IRVINE / CAMPUS 4.5 R 34.8 IRVINE / CAMPUS 4.5

L 39.3 UNIVERSITY (near UCI) 0.4 L 39.3 UNIVERSITY (near UCI) 0.4

L 39.7 HARVARD 3.9 L 39.7 HARVARD 3.9

R 43.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 43.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 44.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 44.6 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21L1 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

(pass DOVER; Left under PCH on Bike Tr)

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

return to Deerfield Park

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

(pass DOVER; Left under PCH on Bike Tr)

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

return to Deerfield Park

mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG#
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57 Miles 57 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1

L 1.1 JEFFREY 2.5 L 1.1 JEFFREY 2.5

L 3.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.3 L 3.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.3

R 6.9 JAMBOREE 2.5 R 6.9 JAMBOREE 2.5

L 9.4 PATRIOT 0.2 L 9.4 PATRIOT 0.2

L 9.6 PIONEER 0.9 L 9.6 PIONEER 0.9

L 10.5 PIONEER WAY 0.1 L 10.5 PIONEER WAY 0.1

R 10.6 TUSTIN RANCH 1.3 R 10.6 TUSTIN RANCH 1.3

R 11.9 WALNUT 0.9 R 11.9 WALNUT 0.9

L 12.8 RED HILL 2.5 L 12.8 RED HILL 2.5

L 15.3 ALTON 2.6 L 15.3 ALTON 2.6

R 17.9 VON KARMAN 2.0 R 17.9 VON KARMAN 2.0

R 19.9 CAMPUS / IRVINE 4.0 R 19.9 CAMPUS / IRVINE 4.0

L 23.9 DOVER 1.4 L 23.9 DOVER 1.4

L 25.3 PCH 0.4 L 25.3 PCH 0.4

R 25.7 BAYSIDE 0.8 R 25.7 BAYSIDE 0.8

R 26.5 MARINE 0.3 R 26.5 MARINE 0.3

R 26.8 PARK 0.5 R 26.8 PARK 0.5

L 27.3 AGATE 0.2 L 27.3 AGATE 0.2

R 27.5 BAY AVE 1.3 R 27.5 BAY AVE 1.3

L 28.8 15th St. 0.1 L 28.8 15th St. 0.1

R 28.9 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1 R 28.9 BALBOA / NEWPORT BLVD 1.1

R 30.0 before VIA LIDO 0.1 R 30.0 before VIA LIDO 0.1

R 30.1 NEWPORT BLVD 0.2 R 30.1 NEWPORT BLVD 0.2

R 30.3 PCH 5.5 R 30.3 PCH 5.5

L 35.8 NEWPORT COAST 4.2 L 35.8 NEWPORT COAST 4.2

R 40.0 BONITA CANYON 0.5 R 40.0 BONITA CANYON 0.5

R 40.5
SHADY CANYON /          

SAND CANYON
4.0 R 40.5

SHADY CANYON /          

SAND CANYON
4.0

R 44.5 ALTON 3.0 R 44.5 ALTON 3.0

R 47.5
MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
0.7 R 47.5

MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
0.7

L 48.2 BAKE 1.2 L 48.2 BAKE 1.2

L 49.4 IRVINE 0.6 L 49.4 IRVINE 0.6

L 50.0 ALTON 1.5 L 50.0 ALTON 1.5

R 51.5 BARRANCA 1.8 R 51.5 BARRANCA 1.8

R 53.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 53.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3

R 56.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 56.6 DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21LP1 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN21LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

STARBUCKS

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

(use Ferry - Toll $1.25)

STARBUCKS

VIA LIDO & NEWPORT, BALBOA

mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG#
mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG#

